
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Sr.No
Name of Procurement                            

(Description)

Estimated 

Cost (in 

Million)

Procurement 

Method**

Tentative date of 

Procurement Notice 

Publication

Tentative date of 

Award of Contract

Tentative date 

of Completion

Remarks                  

(if any)

1

(Rice)                                                        

Super Basmati Rice, Sella Rice, 

Tota Basmati Rice 379.56

Open 

Competitive 

Bidding 02.06.2021 17.06.2021 25.08.2021

2 .do. 297.02

Open 

Competitive 

Bidding 04.08.2021 19.08.2021 26.10.2021

3 .do. 340.80

Open 

Competitive 

Bidding 05.10.2021 20.10.2021 28.12.2021

4 .do. 418.80

Open 

Competitive 

Bidding 06.12.2021 22.12.2021 28.02.2022

5 .do. 1032.00

Open 

Competitive 

Bidding 08.02.2022 24.02.2022 30.05.2022

6 .do. 185.30

Open 

Competitive 

Bidding 09.05.2022 25.05.2022 30.06.2022

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2021-22
(under Rule 8 and 9 of the Public Procurement Rules 2004)

Name of the Procuring Agency Utility Stores Corporation of Pakistan (Pvt) Ltd



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Sr.No
Name of Procurement                            

(Description)

Estimated 

Cost (in 

Million)

Procurement 

Method**

Tentative date of 

Procurement 

Notice Publication

Tentative 

date of Award 

of Contract

Tentative date 

of Completion

Remarks                  

(if any)

1

(Pulses)                                                                        

Dal Chana, Dal Masoor, Masoor Whole, 

Moong Washed, Moong Shell, Moong Whole, 

Mash Washed, Mash Shell, Mash Whole, 

White Gram, Black Gram, Red Lobia 336.98

Open 

Competitive 

Bidding 07.06.2021 29.06.2021 27.08.2021

2 .do. 627.18

Open 

Competitive 

Bidding 09.08.2021 26.08.2021 29.10.2021

3 .do. 801.46

Open 

Competitive 

Bidding 04.10.2021 26.10.2021 31.12.2021

4 .do. 803.54

Open 

Competitive 

Bidding 14.12.2021 30.12.2021 25.02.2022

5 Dal Chana (Bareek) 369.98

Open 

Competitive 

Bidding 23.12.2021 11.01.2022 31.03.2022

6 Dates 149.76

Open 

Competitive 

Bidding 23.12.2021 13.01.2022 31.03.2022

7

(Pulses)                                                           

Dal Chana, Dal Masoor, Masoor Whole, 

Moong Washed, Moong Shell, Moong Whole, 

Mash Washed, Mash Shell, Mash Whole, 

White Gram, Black Gram, Red Lobia 1987.89

Open 

Competitive 

Bidding 09.02.2022 28.02.2022 31.05.2022

8 .do. 278.18

Open 

Competitive 

Bidding 10.05.2022 27.05.2022 30.06.2022

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2021-22
(under Rule 8 and 9 of the Public Procurement Rules 2004)

Name of the Procuring Agency Utility Stores Corporation of Pakistan (Pvt) Ltd


